
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32081788 7PSSDB 18.33 5.20 95.32

32081811 P7 - (112576) New Laydown Yard - Exxon Mobile Campus 5PSCC 17.77 3.95 70.19

32081824 P7 - (107026) Holderrieth BP 7PSSDB 18.35 5.20 95.42

32081841 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

32081854 P7 - (101832) Maple Heights 5 - WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.53 3.95 73.19

32081870 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.42 4.15 76.44

32081884 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.35 4.15 76.15

32081900 P7 - (100714) GRAND CENTRAL PK SEC 29 10PSSDA 18.43 5.45 100.44

32081912 P7 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 17.80 3.25 57.85

32081923 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.12 4.15 75.20

32081938 P7 - (85362) TXDOT - FM 1960 SAFETY IMPR - 1685-02-056 7PSSDB 18.11 5.45 98.70

32081955 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.12 4.15 75.20

32081971 P7 - (101832) Maple Heights 5 - WSD&P 7PSSDB 18.19 3.95 71.85

32081990 P7 - (107026) Holderrieth BP 7PSSDB 18.06 5.20 93.91

32082006 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 18.06 3.45 62.31

32082011 P7 - 92718 7PSSDB 10.08 4.15 41.83

32082012 P7 - 92718 SHORTLOADDEL1.00 37.00 37.00

32082024 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 18.04 3.45 62.24

32082036 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.15 4.15 75.32

32082050 P7 - (77549) Rd. Recon. W. Gulf Rd 10PSSDA 18.19 5.70 103.68

32082070 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 18.47 3.45 63.72

32082076 P7 - (105102) WOODSONS GRAND DRIVE 10PSSDA 18.11 3.45 62.48

32082086 P7 - (113086) MILL MAN STEEL BS-TON 18.04 7.80 140.71

32082116 P7 - 92407 7PSSDB 18.20 3.45 62.79

32082127 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.15 4.15 75.32

32082139 P7 - (110334) Urbana Yardhomes 7PSSDB 18.10 4.15 75.12

32082151 P7 - (102294) Innovation Center 7PSSDB 17.84 5.20 92.77

32082173 P7 - (77549) Rd. Recon. W. Gulf Rd 10PSSDA 17.89 5.70 101.97

32082189 P7 - (102819) 96 & 84"WL - GULFBANK & ELLA 5PSSDB 17.93 4.70 84.27

32082208 P7 - (107026) Holderrieth BP 7PSSDB 17.88 5.20 92.98

32082227 P7 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 17.91 5.95 106.56

92019187 P9 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 18.17 5.45 99.03

92019203 P9 - (103185) MCCROREY TRAILS & CASTLES EDGE PH. 1 5PSSDB 18.15 4.15 75.32

92019217 P9 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 18.17 5.45 99.03

92019231 P9 - (109892) GRAND CENTRAL PARK SEC 37 WSD 5PSSDB 18.06 4.30 77.66

92019252 P9 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 18.23 5.45 99.35

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 9/27/2024
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0
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Pugmill - Order

P7 - (107026) Holderrieth BP



92019267 P9 - 65493 7PSSDB 18.23 4.15 75.65

92019283 P9 - (109892) GRAND CENTRAL PARK SEC 37 WSD 5PSSDB 18.36 4.30 78.95

92019306 P9 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 5PSSDB 18.22 5.45 99.30

92019321 P9 - (109892) GRAND CENTRAL PARK SEC 37 WSD 5PSSDB 18.24 4.30 78.43

155.00

3415.38

5% -170.77

SUBTOTAL 3244.61

-$452.38

TOTAL $2792.23

Bonus

Fuel


	09-20-2024 to 09-26-2024



